
City of Lawrence

Open Item Listing (Date: 04/12/2011)

Status = POSTED
Due Date = 04/12/2011
Bank Account = US Bank - Checking-Checking

Vendor Name Vendor# Total

AA Wheel & Truck Supply 6288 $263.98

Invoice# 035306 for Purchase Order# 002908 $73.90
Effective Date: 03/24/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# 635490

Parts for the repair and maintenance of the fleet. Blanket PO through August 2011. 1.00@ $73.9000 Each Net Amount = $73.90 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total =
$73.90

504-3-3210-4721 Cost of Sales / Parts $73.90

Invoice# 035308 for Purchase Order# 002908 $118.75
Effective Date: 03/24/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# 635487

Parts for the repair and maintenance of the fleet. Blanket PO through August 2011. 1.00@ $118.7500 Each Net Amount = $118.75 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total
= $118.75

504-3-3210-4721 Cost of Sales / Parts $118.75

Invoice# 035310 for Purchase Order# 002908 $56.30
Effective Date: 03/24/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# 635493

Parts for the repair and maintenance of the fleet. Blanket PO through August 2011. 1.00@ $56.3000 Each Net Amount = $56.30 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total =
$56.30

504-3-3210-4721 Cost of Sales / Parts $56.30

Invoice# 036630 for Purchase Order# 002908 $15.03
Effective Date: 04/05/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# 635619

Parts for the repair and maintenance of the fleet. Blanket PO through August 2011. 1.00@ $15.0300 Each Net Amount = $15.03 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total =
$15.03

504-3-3210-4721 Cost of Sales / Parts $15.03

Agilent Technologies Inc 24130 $56.82

Invoice# 036373 for Purchase Order# 002466 $56.82
Effective Date: 03/31/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# 105564454

Blanket PO to be used for laboratory supplies, equipment and reagents to be used with GC/MS located at the Clinton Treatment Plant Laboratory. 1.00@
$56.8200 Each Net Amount = $56.82 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $56.82

501-7-7510-4035 Supplies / Laboratory Supplies $56.82

Allan Ott Welding, Inc. 8557 $250.00

Invoice# 036394 for Purchase Order# 002987 $250.00
Effective Date: 03/31/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# 1111

Parks & Recreation - welding at Watson Park 1.00@ $250.0000 Each Net Amount = $250.00 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $250.00
001-4-4010-2325 Other / Other Contractual Service $250.00

Anchor Air Heating & AC 4681 $5,000.00
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Invoice# 037312 for Purchase Order# 002824 $5,000.00
Effective Date: 04/07/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# 12436

Emergency Loan for furnace & ductwork replacement. A.Brain 2315 Orchard Ln. 1.00@ $5000.0000 Each Net Amount = $5,000.00 Tax Amount = $0.00
Total = $5,000.00

631-6-6610-6413 2315OD Property Rehabilitation / Energy Savers-Furnaces $5,000.00

Arrowhead Services Inc 25069 $100.00

Invoice# 037414 $100.00
Effective Date: 04/08/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# 20101221016A

MSP Ongoing reporting first quarter 2011 1.00@ $100.0000 Each Net Amount = $100.00 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $100.00
001-1-1054-2147 Professional Services / Other $100.00

Ashley Woods 12001|556 $202.00

Invoice# 037165 $202.00
Effective Date: 04/05/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# 2010TR0001709LP

overpayment of fines/costs 1.00@ $202.0000 Each Net Amount = $202.00 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $202.00
001-0-0000-3500 Municipal Court $202.00

ASI 9437 $45,957.71

Invoice# 037234 $735.00
Effective Date: 04/06/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# HR040511MS-0311

Flexible Spending Admin March 2011 1.00@ $735.0000 Each Net Amount = $735.00 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $735.00
701-0-0000-2211 Unreimbursed Medical $735.00

Invoice# 037335 $45,222.71
Effective Date: 04/01/2011
Invoice Type: P
Vendor Invoice# PE040811JD-0311

Medical Care-March 2011 Dependent Care-March 2011 1.00@ $45222.7100 Each Net Amount = $45,222.71 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $45,222.71
701-0-0000-2211 Unreimbursed Medical $38,619.10
701-0-0000-2212 Dependent Care $6,603.61

AT&T - Data Circuit 14797 $6,416.75

Invoice# 036446 $254.83
Effective Date: 04/03/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# 0694125433-0311

AT&T data circuit Mar 2011 monthly charge; T1 to LEC; account #: 210-069-4125-433; 1.00@ $254.8300 Each Net Amount = $254.83 Tax Amount = $0.00
Total = $254.83

001-1-1070-2420 Communications / Telephone $254.83

Invoice# 036447 $473.55
Effective Date: 04/03/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# 0733142108-0311

AT&T data circuit Mar 2011 monthly charge; T1 to SBC Plexar; account #: 210-073-3142-108; 1.00@ $473.5500 Each Net Amount = $473.55 Tax Amount =
$0.00 Total = $473.55

001-1-1070-2420 Communications / Telephone $473.55

Invoice# 036448 $520.28
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Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# 0736140183-0311

AT&T data circuit Mar 2011 monthly charge; City Hall ISDN PRI; account #: 210-073-6140-183; 1.00@ $520.2800 Each Net Amount = $520.28 Tax Amount
= $0.00 Total = $520.28

001-1-1070-2420 Communications / Telephone $520.28

Invoice# 036449 $520.28
Effective Date: 04/03/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# 0736158116-0311

AT&T data circuit Mar 2011 monthly charge; Parks & Rec ISDN PRI; account #: 210-073-6158-116; 1.00@ $520.2800 Each Net Amount = $520.28 Tax
Amount = $0.00 Total = $520.28

211-4-4100-2420 Communications / Telephone $520.28

Invoice# 036450 $210.24
Effective Date: 04/03/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# 0744126518-0311

AT&T data circuit Mar 2011 monthly charge; T1 to Community Bldg; account #: 210-074-4126-518; 1.00@ $210.2400 Each Net Amount = $210.24 Tax
Amount = $0.00 Total = $210.24

211-4-4105-2420 Communications / Telephone $210.24

Invoice# 036451 $210.24
Effective Date: 04/03/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# 0744127517-0311

AT&T data circuit Mar 2011 monthly charge; T1 to Indoor Aquatic Ctr; account #: 210-074-4127-517; 1.00@ $210.2400 Each Net Amount = $210.24 Tax
Amount = $0.00 Total = $210.24

211-4-4180-2420 Communications / Telephone $210.24

Invoice# 036452 $210.24
Effective Date: 04/03/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# 0744129517-0311

AT&T data circuit Mar 2011 monthly charge; T1 to Clinton Plant; account #: 210-074-4129-517; 1.00@ $210.2400 Each Net Amount = $210.24 Tax Amount
= $0.00 Total = $210.24

501-7-7210-2420 Communications / Telephone $210.24

Invoice# 036453 $1,293.29
Effective Date: 04/03/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# 0744632546-0311

AT&T data circuit Mar 2011 monthly charge; T1s (6) to Fire Admin; account #: 210-074-4632-546; 1.00@ $1293.2900 Each Net Amount = $1,293.29 Tax
Amount = $0.00 Total = $1,293.29

001-2-2200-2420 Communications / Telephone $1,293.29

Invoice# 036454 $293.06
Effective Date: 04/03/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# 0780103959-0311

AT&T data circuit Mar 2011 monthly charge; Radio circuits to various towers; account #: 210-078-0103-959; 1.00@ $293.0600 Each Net Amount = $293.06
Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $293.06

001-1-1070-2420 Communications / Telephone $293.06

Invoice# 036455 $79.64
Effective Date: 04/03/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# 0781239468-0311

AT&T data circuit Mar 2011 monthly charge; Water Plant monitor circuits; account #: 210-078-1239-468; 1.00@ $79.6400 Each Net Amount = $79.64 Tax
Amount = $0.00 Total = $79.64

501-7-7310-2420 Communications / Telephone $79.64

Invoice# 036456 $621.19
Effective Date: 04/03/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# 0781269135-0311

AT&T data circuit Mar 2011 monthly charge; Stratford water tower monitor circuit; account #: 210-078-1269-135; 1.00@ $621.1900 Each Net Amount =
$621.19 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $621.19
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Invoice# 036457 $74.33
Effective Date: 04/03/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# 0781295325-0311

AT&T data circuit Mar 2011 monthly charge; FireMed ambulance service; account #: 210-078-1295-325; 1.00@ $74.3300 Each Net Amount = $74.33 Tax
Amount = $0.00 Total = $74.33

001-2-2200-2420 Communications / Telephone $74.33

Invoice# 036656 $210.24
Effective Date: 04/05/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# 0743997702-0311

AT&T data circuit Mar 2011 monthly charge; T1 from LEC to ITC; account #: 210-074-3997-702; 1.00@ $210.2400 Each Net Amount = $210.24 Tax
Amount = $0.00 Total = $210.24

001-2-2110-2367 Other / PSI Building Operation $210.24

Invoice# 036657 $537.00
Effective Date: 04/05/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# 0744407407-0311

AT&T data circuit Mar 2011 charges; T1 to Eagle Bend golf course; account 210-074-4407-407 1.00@ $537.0000 Each Net Amount = $537.00 Tax Amount =
$0.00 Total = $537.00

506-4-4910-2420 Communications / Telephone $537.00

Invoice# 036658 $462.00
Effective Date: 04/05/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# 0744842585-0311

AT&T data circuit Mar 2011 monthly charge; T1 from 19th & Mass to Stn 5; account #: 210-074-4842-585; 1.00@ $462.0000 Each Net Amount = $462.00
Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $462.00

001-2-2200-2420 Communications / Telephone $462.00

Invoice# 036659 $267.96
Effective Date: 04/05/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# 0745217539-0311

AT&T data circuit Mar 2011 monthly charge; T1 320 Industrial Ln (Recycling); account #: 210-074-5217-539; 1.00@ $267.9600 Each Net Amount = $267.96
Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $267.96

502-3-3530-2420 Communications / Telephone $267.96

Invoice# 036660 $178.38
Effective Date: 04/05/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# 0781224304-0311

AT&T data circuit Mar 2011 monthly charge; OPX circuits for music on hold; account #: 210-078-1224-304; 1.00@ $178.3800 Each Net Amount = $178.38
Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $178.38

001-1-1070-2420 Communications / Telephone $178.38

Atmos Energy Corporation Inc & Subsidiaries 25030 $252.23

Invoice# 037458 $252.23
Effective Date: 04/11/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# 042230746-0311

Farm Land Gas Bill-March 2011 Account 042230746 1.00@ $252.2300 Each Net Amount = $252.23 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $252.23
604-3-3400-2431 Utilities / Gas $252.23

B & C Truck Electric Service 10782 $225.20
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Invoice# 035539 for Purchase Order# 002792 $225.20
Effective Date: 03/29/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# B39384

Parts for the repair and maintenance of the fleet. Blanket PO through August 2011. 1.00@ $225.2000 Each Net Amount = $225.20 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total
= $225.20

504-3-3210-4721 Cost of Sales / Parts $225.20

Bechtel Holdings LLC 25161 $500.00

Invoice# 036382 $500.00
Effective Date: 04/01/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# LE032911DC

Temporary Easement for 4311 W 6th 1.00@ $500.0000 Each Net Amount = $500.00 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $500.00
400-3-3000-6060 PW1102 Land Acquisition/Easement $500.00

Becker Tire & Treading Inc 25092 $87.23

Invoice# 035548 for Purchase Order# 002683 $153.73
Effective Date: 03/29/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# 746684

Tires, all sizes and types for the fleet, also recapping services. Blanket PO through June 2011. 1.00@ $153.7300 Each Net Amount = $153.73 Tax Amount =
$0.00 Total = $153.73

504-3-3210-4721 Cost of Sales / Parts $153.73

Invoice# 037322 for Purchase Order# 003091 $-66.50
Effective Date: 04/07/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# 343967

Tires, all types and sizes and retread repairs. Blanket PO through August 2011. 1.00@ $-66.5000 Each Net Amount = $-66.50 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total =
$-66.50

504-3-3210-4721 Cost of Sales / Parts $-66.50

BG Consultants 2304 $24,085.00

Invoice# 037288 for Purchase Order# 000512 $3,062.50
Effective Date: 04/07/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# 101076L

EXTENSION OF SANITARY SEWER SERVICE TO AIRPORT ENGINEERING DESIGN. 7/28/10 CO 1 INCREASED $3229.00 FOR ADDITIONAL
WORK PER MIKE HOFFMANN 8/13/10 CO 2 added $4580 for additional services per Mike Hoffmann 1.00@ $1548.0000 Each Net Amount = $1,548.00
Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $1,548.00

501-9-7100-6044 UT0922 Economic Development $1,548.00
BIDDING AND CONSTRUCTION SERVICES APPROVED BY CC 2-9-10 1.00@ $1514.5000 Each Net Amount = $1,514.50 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total =
$1,514.50

501-9-7100-6044 UT0922 Economic Development $1,514.50

Invoice# 037281 for Purchase Order# 001767 $21,022.50
Effective Date: 04/07/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# 101267L-05

UT0810DS - Phase II Watermain Rehab - Engineering services related to watermain replacement along Kentucky from 12th to 19th and along Vermont from
NH to Tennessee.Approved by CC 9/28/10.Increased $42527.00 approved CC 1/18/11 per M Hoffmann 1.00@ $21022.5000 Each Net Amount = $21,022.50
Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $21,022.50

501-7-7910-2141 UT0810 Professional Services / Engineering Services $21,022.50

Bieri, Peter, MD 6441 $600.00
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Invoice# 037382 $600.00
Effective Date: 04/07/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# 1049911

Risk Mgmt 1.00@ $600.0000 Each Net Amount = $600.00 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $600.00
219-1-1054-2621 0SD006 Workers Compensation / Medical Expenses $600.00

Black Hills Energy 507 $46,536.42

Invoice# 037297 $46,536.42
Effective Date: 04/07/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# 5597683962-0311

Gas Svc-5597683962 March 2011 Charges 1.00@ $46536.4200 Each Net Amount = $46,536.42 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $46,536.42
001-4-4010-2431 Utilities / Gas $3,966.75
001-3-3040-2431 Utilities / Gas $1,573.37
001-3-3041-2431 Utilities / Gas $3,088.80
504-3-3210-2431 Utilities / Gas $835.50
001-3-3030-2431 Utilities / Gas $281.42
001-2-2200-2431 Utilities / Gas $7,221.01
502-3-3520-2431 Utilities / Gas $133.59
501-7-7410-2431 Utilities / Gas $1,336.81
502-3-3530-2431 Utilities / Gas $269.40
501-7-7220-2431 Utilities / Gas $4,755.48
501-7-7210-2431 Utilities / Gas $2,934.62
501-7-7310-2431 Utilities / Gas $5,590.95
001-1-1090-2431 Utilities / Gas $394.10
502-3-3520-2431 Utilities / Gas $808.21
001-2-2110-2431 Utilities / Gas $666.57
001-5-5100-2431 Utilities / Gas $3,579.75
216-4-4600-2431 Utilities / Gas $8,062.28
211-4-4100-2431 Utilities / Gas $129.36
211-4-4190-2431 Utilities / Gas $908.45

BOLIN REIKO (BR) 11000|1891 $166.10

Invoice# 037361 $166.10
Effective Date: 04/04/2011
Invoice Type: B
Vendor Invoice# 000029415

UB CR REFUND 000332180 1.00@ $166.1000 Each Net Amount = $166.10 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $166.10
501-0-0000-0311 Suspense $166.10

Brenntag Mid-South, Inc 10913 $3,507.60

Invoice# 036359 for Purchase Order# 002420 $3,507.60
Effective Date: 03/31/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# BMS989119

Bulk Sodium Hypochlorite (12.5%) for Kaw WTP Operations. Bid of $0.79/gal. approved by City Commission on 12/14/10. Freight Included. 1.00@
$3507.6000 Each Net Amount = $3,507.60 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $3,507.60

501-7-7220-4008 Supplies / Chemicals $3,507.60

Brownells Inc 3499 $77.81

Invoice# 035588 $77.81
Effective Date: 03/29/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# 0656581500

Rifle Grip (Equipment Allowance) 1.00@ $77.8100 Each Net Amount = $77.81 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $77.81
001-2-2120-4243 Apparel Allowances / Personal Equipment $77.81
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Buildex Inc 24167 $1,470.16

Invoice# 036345 for Purchase Order# 002366 $1,470.16
Effective Date: 03/31/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# I0012327

Open po for haydite rock for the durapatcher 39.10@ $37.6000 Each Net Amount = $1,470.16 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $1,470.16
001-3-3000-4502 Construction Materials / Asphalt $1,470.16

Burns & McDonnell Engineering Co 1091 $9,344.47

Invoice# 036354 for Purchase Order# 000088 $1,740.81
Effective Date: 03/31/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# 4826131

MISC SERVICES / ENGINEERING SERVICES 1.00@ $1740.8100 Each Net Amount = $1,740.81 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $1,740.81
501-7-7910-2141 UT0701 Professional Services / Engineering Services $1,740.81

Invoice# 036356 for Purchase Order# 001303 $89.88
Effective Date: 03/31/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# 574294

Field testing for water master plan; including development of a field test plan and one meeting with City staff, providing 11 Telog pressure recorders for 10
business days, and providing field test forms for completion by City staff. 1.00@ $89.8800 Each Net Amount = $89.88 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $89.88

501-9-7100-2147 UT0921MP Professional Services / Other $89.88

Invoice# 035412 for Purchase Order# 002109 $7,513.78
Effective Date: 03/26/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# 594102

Engineering services for the Water Master Plan. Approved by the City Commission on 11/09/10. 1.00@ $7513.7800 Each Net Amount = $7,513.78 Tax
Amount = $0.00 Total = $7,513.78

501-9-7100-2147 UT0921MP Professional Services / Other $7,513.78

Business Health Center 10030 $7,165.05

Invoice# 036257 $848.01
Effective Date: 04/01/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# 112323

Random Drug Screens 1.00@ $68.0000 Each Net Amount = $68.00 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $68.00
502-3-3510-2147 Professional Services / Other $68.00

Hep B Injection 1.00@ $53.6300 Each Net Amount = $53.63 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $53.63
501-7-7100-2147 Professional Services / Other $53.63

Random Drug Screens 1.00@ $68.0000 Each Net Amount = $68.00 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $68.00
001-4-4010-2147 Professional Services / Other $68.00

Random Drug Screens 1.00@ $38.0000 Each Net Amount = $38.00 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $38.00
502-3-3520-2147 Professional Services / Other $38.00

Random Drug Screens 1.00@ $146.0000 Each Net Amount = $146.00 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $146.00
502-3-3510-2147 Professional Services / Other $146.00

Random Drug Screens 1.00@ $68.0000 Each Net Amount = $68.00 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $68.00
501-7-7100-2147 Professional Services / Other $68.00

Hep A&B Injections 1.00@ $128.5800 Each Net Amount = $128.58 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $128.58
501-7-7100-2147 Professional Services / Other $128.58

Initial Preventive Medical Eval 1.00@ $112.8000 Each Net Amount = $112.80 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $112.80
501-7-7100-2344 Other / Recruitment $112.80

Initial Preventive Medical Eval 1.00@ $55.0000 Each Net Amount = $55.00 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $55.00
001-1-1080-2344 Other / Recruitment $55.00

Initial Preventive Medical Eval 1.00@ $55.0000 Each Net Amount = $55.00 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $55.00
001-3-3020-2344 Other / Recruitment $55.00

Initial Preventive Medical Eval 1.00@ $55.0000 Each Net Amount = $55.00 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $55.00
001-1-1020-2325 Other / Other Contractual Service $55.00
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Invoice# 036414 for Purchase Order# 002433 $2,671.20
Effective Date: 04/01/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# 112361

Annual Physicals for Fire/Med Staff and three CMO Staff for 2011 1.00@ $2671.2000 Each Net Amount = $2,671.20 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $2,671.20
001-2-2200-2366 Other / Physical Fitness $2,671.20

Invoice# 037364 $77.32
Effective Date: 04/07/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# 112633

Risk Mgmt 1.00@ $77.3200 Each Net Amount = $77.32 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $77.32
219-1-1054-2621 1SD018 Workers Compensation / Medical Expenses $77.32

Invoice# 037365 $77.32
Effective Date: 04/07/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# 112634

Risk Mgmt 1.00@ $77.3200 Each Net Amount = $77.32 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $77.32
219-1-1054-2621 1UT020 Workers Compensation / Medical Expenses $77.32

Invoice# 037366 $507.99
Effective Date: 04/07/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# 112635

Risk Mgmt 1.00@ $507.9900 Each Net Amount = $507.99 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $507.99
219-1-1054-2621 1UT020 Workers Compensation / Medical Expenses $507.99

Invoice# 037367 $90.96
Effective Date: 04/07/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# 112652

Risk Mgmt 1.00@ $90.9600 Each Net Amount = $90.96 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $90.96
219-1-1054-2621 0FD099 Workers Compensation / Medical Expenses $90.96

Invoice# 037368 $90.96
Effective Date: 04/07/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# 112653

Risk Mgmt 1.00@ $90.9600 Each Net Amount = $90.96 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $90.96
219-1-1054-2621 0CM033 Workers Compensation / Medical Expenses $90.96

Invoice# 037369 $90.96
Effective Date: 04/07/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# 112655
